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CSB & Contact Person E-mail Address Cities/Counties CSB Serves 

Alexandria 

Deborah Warren 

Ph# (703) 746-3400 

Cell Ph# (571) 238-3772 

 

 

 

 

deborah.warren@alexandriava.gov 

 

 

City of Alexandria 

Arlington 

Heather Stowe, Children’s Services 

Diana Manganelli 

Laura Ragins 

Ph# (703) 228-4871 

hstowe@arlingtonva.us 

dmanganelli@arlingtonva.us 

lragin@arlingtonva.us 

 

 

County of Arlington 

Blue Ridge Behavioral Health Care 

Renee Brown 

Ph# (540) 345-0039 ext. 2191 

 

Gina Wilburn 

Ph# (540) 981-1102 ext. 2248 

rbrown@brbh.org 

gwilburn@brbh.org 

 

 

 

 

Counties of Botetourt, Craig, and 

Roanoke.  Cities of Roanoke and 

Salem. 

Central Virginia 

Tabatha Robertson 

Ph# (434) 948-4810 

 

Lindy Cash 

tabatha.robertson@cvcsb.org 

lindy.cash@cvcsb.org 

 

 

 

 

Counties of Amherst, Appomattox, 

Bedford, and Campbell.  Cities of 

Bedford and Lynchburg. 

Chesapeake 

Larry Sawyer 

Ph# (757) 547-9334 

lsawyer@chesapeakecsb.net City of Chesapeake 

Colonial 

Talitha Hollifield 

Ph# (757) 220-3200 

 

Dan Longo 

Brent Peterson, Ph.D. 

thollifield@colonialcsb.org 

dlongo@colonialcsb.org 

brentphd@gmail.com 

 
 

Counties of James City and York 

and also the Cities of Poquoson and 

Williamsburg 

mailto:deborah.warren@alexandriava.gov
mailto:hstowe@arlingtonva.us
mailto:dmanga@arlingtonva.us
mailto:lragin@arlingtonva.us
mailto:rbrown@brbh.org
mailto:gwilburn@brbh.org
mailto:tabatha.robertson@cvcsb.org
mailto:lindy.cash@cvcsb.org
mailto:lsawyer@chesapeakecsb.net
mailto:thollifield@colonialcsb.org
mailto:dlongo@colonialcsb.org
mailto:brentphd@gmail.com
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Danville-Pittsylvania 

Ph#(434) 799-0456 

Cindy Lovell 

Carolyn Ransom 

Shaulanda Pointer 

 

 

clovell@dpcs.org 

cransom@dpcs.org 

spointer@dpcs.org 

 

 

 

 

County of Pittsylvania and also the 

City of Danville 

Dickenson County Behavioral Health  

Services 

Paulette Phillips 

Brian Steffey 

Ph# 276-926-1682 

Ph# 276-926-1680 (Brian) 

paulette.phillips@dcbhs.com 

brian.steffey@dcbhs.com 

 

 

County of Dickenson 

District 19 

Sherri Diven 

Regina Smith 

 

sdiven@d19csb.com 

rsmith@d19csb.com 

 

 

Counties of Dinwiddie, Greensville, 

Prince George, Surry, and Sussex 

and Cities of Colonial Heights, 

Emporia, Hopewell, and Petersburg. 

Eastern Shore 

Shenay Warton 

Ph#757-665-1260 

swharton@escsb.org 

 

Counties of Accomack and 

Northampton. 

Fairfax-Falls Church 

Allen Berenson 

Ph#703-866-2122 

Lee Goldman 

Ph#703-246-3487 

 

Allen.berenson@fairfaxcounty.gov 

Lee.goldman@fairfaxcounty.gov 

 

 

County of Fairfax and the Cities of 

Fairfax and Falls Church. 

Hampton-Newport News 

Beverly Smith/Ryan Dudley (Interim) 

Ph#757-788-0671 

 

Alexa Marshall 

Erica Leemann 

Joseph (Ben) Atanacio 

Karen Shell-Trotter 

bsmith@hnncsb.org 

rdudley@hnncsb.org 

alexam@hnncsb.org 

eleemann@hnncsb.org 

Jatanacio@hnncsb.org 

kshell@hnncsb.org 

kboyette@hnncsb.org 

nicolec@hnncsb.org 

 

 

Cities of Hampton and Newport 

News. 
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mailto:Allen.berenson@fairfaxcounty.gov
mailto:Lee.goldman@fairfaxcounty.gov
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Kathy Boyette-Watson 

Nicole Crump 

 

 

 

 

 

Hanover 

Lisa Beitz 

Ph #804-365-6778 

lbeitz@co.hanover.va.us 

 

County of Hanover. 

Harrisonburg-Rockingham 

Lynn Grigg 

Ph#540-433-3100 

 

Jennifer Janssen 

Sara Heatwole 

lgrigg@hrcsb.org 

jjanss@hrcsb.org 

sheatw@hrcsb.org 

 

 

 

County of Rockingham and City of 

Harrisonburg. 

Henrico Area Mental Health and 

Developmental Services 

Carolyn Arthur 

Ph#804-261-8420 

 

art@co.henrico.va.us 

 

Counties of Henrico, Charles City, 

and New Kent. 

Highlands 

Allen Anderson 

Ph#276-645-4704 

 

Teresa Brown 

Penny Browning 

allen@bvunet.net 

aanderson@highlandscsb.orgs 

tbrown@highlandscsb.org 

pbrowning@highlandscsb.org 

 

 

 

 

 

County of Washington and City of 

Bristol. 

Middle-Peninsula and Northern Neck 

Pat Dorgan 

Ph#804-695-1767 

Rachel Teagle 

pdorgan@mpnn.state.va.us 

rteagle@mpnn.state.va.us 

 

Counties of Essex, Gloucester, King 

& Queen, King William, Lancaster, 

Mathews, Middlesex, 

Northumberland, Richmond and 

Westmoreland. 

Mount Rogers 

Anna Csaky-Chase 

Ph#276-223-3223 

 

annac@mrcsb.state.va.us 

kristie.haga@mrcsb.state.va.us 

 

Counties of Bland, Carroll, Grayson, 

Smyth and Wythe and also the City 

of Galax 

mailto:lbeitz@co.hanover.va.us
mailto:lgrigg@hrcsb.org
mailto:jjanss@hrcsb.org
mailto:sheatw@hrcsb.org
mailto:art@co.henrico.va.us
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Kristie Haga 

New River Valley 

Angie Johnson 

Ph#540-357-0271 

Lori Walden-Trail 

Ph#540-961-8300 

 

Rosemary Sullivan 

ajohnson@nrvcs.org 

ltrail@nrvcs.org 

rsullivan@nrvcs.org 

 

Counties of Floyd, Giles, 

Montgomery, and Pulaski.  City of 

Radford. 

Northwestern 

Shannon Racey 

Denise Acker 

 

sracey@nwcsb.com 

dacker@nwcsb.com 

 

 

Counties of Clarke, Frederick, Page, 

Shenandoah, and Warren.  City of 

Winchester. 

Piedmont 

Sherry Pilson 

Ph#540-483-0582, ext. 271 

 

 

spilson@piedmontcsb.org 

 

 

 

Counties of Franklin, Henry, and 

Patrick.  City of Martinsville. 

Planning District One 

Ken Taylor 

Ph# 

276-523-8316 

 

Heather Crouse 

Brenda Hensley 

 

ktaylor@frontierhealth.org 

hcrouse@frontierhealth.org 

bhensley@frontierhealth.org 

 

 
 

Counties of Lee, Scott, and Wise.  

City of Norton. 

Portsmouth 

Roderick Hawthorne 

Ph#757-405-1800  

ext. 8400 

Ph#757-558-6492 

cell ph#757-927-6967 

 

Carl Edmonds 

rsh740@eastern.dss.state.va.us 

drhawthorne@itistruth.org 
cedmonds@portsmouthva.gov 

 

 

 

 

City of Portsmouth 

mailto:ajohnson@nrvcs.org
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mailto:dacker@nwcsb.com
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Prince William 

Alicia Bush 

Ph#703-792-7095 

Tanya Odell (super.) 

Tamara Watkins 

arbush@pwcgov.org 

todell@pwcgov.org 
twatkins@pwcgov.org 

Serving the County of Prince 

William and the Cities of Manassas 

and Manassas Park. 

Rappahannock Area 

Deborah Cooper 

Donna Miller 

Ph#540-373-3223 

dcooper@racsb.state.va.us 

dmiller@racsb.state.va.us 

 

Serving the Counties of Caroline, 

King George, Spotsylvania, Stafford 

and the City of Fredericksburg. 

Rappahannock-Rapidan 

John P. Waldeck 

Ph#(540) 825-3100  ext. 3008 

Rebecca Sitnik 

Ph#540-672-2718, ext. 111 

jwaldeck@rrcsb.org 

rsitnik@rrcsb.org 

 

 

 

Counties of Culpeper, Fauquier, 

Madison, Orange, and 

Rappahannock. 

Region Ten 

Neta Davis 

Ph#434-970-2158 

Crystal Lantz 

Ph#434-970-1457 

Mary Beth Adcock 

Ph#(434) 972-1768 

Ross Moore 

Ph#434-962-3775 

 

netav@regionten.org 

crystall@regionten.org 

marybetha@regionten.org 

rmoore@regionten.org 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Counties of Albemarle, Fluvanna, 

Greene, Louisa, and Nelson.  City of 

Charlottesville. 

Valley 

Julianne Mayes 

Ph#540-213-7377 

Molly Pallavicini 

 

Lisa Dunn 

Crystal Breeden 

jmayes@vcsb.org 

mpallavicini@vcsb.org 

 

lxd790@northern.dss.state.va.us 

ckb820@northern.dss.state.va.us 

 

 

 

Counties of Augusta and Highland.  

Cities of Staunton and Waynesboro. 

Virginia Beach 

Bill Butler 

wbutler@vbgov.com 

khowerto@vbgov.com 

 

Serving the City of Virginia Beach 
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mailto:ckb820@northern.dss.state.va.us
mailto:wbutler@vbgov.com
mailto:khowerto@vbgov.com
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Ph#757-437-6203 

 

Kristi Howerton 

 

Western Tidewater 

Donna Boykin 

Ph#757-255-7126 

Tonya Nicholas 
 

 

dboykin@wtcsb.org 

TNicholas@wtcsb.org 

 

Counties of Isle of Wight and 

Southampton.  Cities of Franklin 

and Suffolk. 

 

mailto:dboykin@wtcsb.org

